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Singlemode SC connector Singlemode SC connector
Simplex singlemode 3mm cable,
riser rated (OFNR), yellow
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Length varies (+/- 50mm)
(see chart below)
Singlemode Simplex SC to SC Fiberoptic Cable Assembly
NOTES:
1) Test all (100%) connectors for Insertion Loss (I.L.) and Return Loss (R.L.)
I.L to be 0.35dB or better measured with a 1550 nm source Type # Length Article #
R.L to be -55dB or better measured with a 1550 nm source FA1SMSCSC 1 meter 855-34209
FA2SMSCSC 2 meter 855-34222
FA3SMSCSC 3 meter 855-34236
Material Units: millimeters Drawn GRW 5/28/2016  |AticelType-No Fa gpvsCSC Scale 4.4
ASSEMBLED Dimension without The copyright of this T — Proeci Numb
toler:;;(:ef d’et(a):z to: - ﬂgﬁ?%;sn;j?i%ﬁt?% Approved KAC 5/28/2016 itle SINGLE%?:?BEESRI%KLBEXESC TO roject Number
X =t issued on condition that it is PRP 16-0389
. = .13
NI deeiesonsto | Hellermanniyton |
None = +.8 ﬂﬁ?ﬁéﬂ?ﬁgﬁgﬁg‘eﬁf& North America Drawing-No PRODUCTION : Phase | Format AH
= :0.5° ) Email: corp@htamericas.com
Dimensij,:orma“ed mmin] Hellermannyton Web: www.hgllermonn.tyton.com 1 6'0389'001 'CSU Sheet /1




	Sheet1

